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Forum 1 - Resources

Falencia Hutabarat Indonesia Speaker — Kekini http://kekini.org/
https://www.instagram.com/komunitaskekini/

Natalia Palombo UK Speaker — Many Studios https.//www.manystudios.co.uk/
Stephanie Kee Malaysia Speaker — Penang Art District https://penangartdistrict.com/
British Council Creative HubKit/ Toolkit https://creativeconomy.britishcouncil.org/blog/15/06/28

/creative-hubkit-made-hubs-emerging-hubs/

European Creative Hubs  Creative Hubs Network/Europe http://creativehubs.net/

Network

Tech Sector Taskforce Network/ UK technology and digital www.taskforce.wales
industry

UK Tech Cluster Group Network/ UK technology and digital https.//uktechclustergroup.com/
businesses
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Forum 1 - Resources

MUNI http://muni.com.ph/

Tramshed Tech Hub/ co-working/ collaboration  hiips://www.tramshedtech.co.uk/

Save our local coworking Cause/assembly/ UK https://saveourlocalcoworking.co.uk

Scotland Government Policy/ support/ Scotland https.//www.gov.scot/publications/coronavirus-covid-19-
framework-decision-making-scotlands-route-map-through-out-
crisis/pages/4/

https://www.gov.scot/collections/coronavirus-covid-19-
guidance/

https://www.gov.scot/publications/coronavirus-covid-19-
support-for-businesses/

https://www.creativescotland.com/what-we-do/latest-
news/archive/2020/03/covid-19-impact-funds
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aher Resources

IFACCA Report-advocacy / https://ifacca.org/en/what-we-do/knowledge-data/reports/supporting-
support/insights culture-digital-age/
IFACCA Website-advocacy / https://ifacca.org/en/
support/insights
Australia Council for the  Webinar- Capacity https.//www.australiacouncil.gov.au/programs-and-resources/creative-
Arts building, leadership, connections/

digital transformation

Canada Council for the Website- Funding and https://canadacouncil.ca/funding/strategic-funds/digital-strategy-fund
Arts capacity building

Singapore International  Open calls and https.//www.facebook.com/singaporeinternationalfoundation/posts/101
Foundation applications- Funding 57811406242839
and opportunities https.//www.instagram.com/p/CAKJASYF93Y/
https.//www.linkedin.com/feed/update/urn:li:activity:66666444859020
86144
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aher Resources

UNESCO Report-advocacy and hitps://en.unesco.org/creativity/sites/creativity/files/sessions/digital o
guidelines perational guidelines en.pdf
UNESCO Road map - advocacy https:.//en.unesco.org/creativity/sites/creativity/files/12igc 9 roadmap

and guidelines

og diqgital en.pdf

Arts Council England

Website- Insights,
Funding, capacity
building

https://www.artscouncil.org.uk/

Arts & Humanities
Research Council

Website- Insights,
Funding, capacity
building

https://ahrc.ukri.org/
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Nesta Website- Insights, https.//www.nesta.org.uk/
Innovation, capacity
building
Nesta Report-Insights and https.//www.nesta.org.uk/report/digital-culture-2017/

guidelines
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aher Resources

The space Website-digital support hiips.//www.thespace.org/
resource for creatives

British council Website-digital support hitps://creativeconomy.britishcouncil.org/projects/amplify/
resource for creatives

Arts Council UK Toolkit — Digital for https.//www.artscouncil.org.uk/sites/default/files/download-
creatives file/digi toolkit book.pdf

Digital Culture Compass Website- Capacity https://digitalculturecompass.org.uk/
building
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